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London & Lancashire
FIRE INSURANCE COMPANYtKiut;

F. W. P. Rutter. Geeerel Manager 
. • Allred Wright,
id Chief Agent for Cenede 

Thoe. F. Dobbin. 
Reeident Secretory

Heed Office i Liverpool. Englend 
Chief Cenedien Office : 8 Richmond St . Toronto

Drench Mi -g«
Province of Quebec Drench : 164 St. Jemee St.. Montreel

Results of Business, 1910

$7,779,000Fire Premiume -
“ Losses end Expenses 
“ Surplus - 

Accident Premiume
Losses and Expense 
Surplus - 

Marine Premiume -
Losses and Expeneee 

“ Surplus » *

$6,470,430
$1,308,570

2,674,725
2.558,485

116,240
763.255

616,095
152,160

$11,221,980 $9,645,010 $1,576,970
417,945

$1,994,915
Interest on Investments 
Surplus on Year's Business

WANTED.INSPECTOR WANTED
By a British Fire Office to inspect and supervise 

heir business in the Provinces of Manitoba, Alberta, large business, desire to 
Sashatchewan and North West Territories, with head nnce Agencies, 
quarters at Winnipeg Applications will be treated 
confidentially.

A responsible Ottawa firm, who control a 
secure Fire Insu*

Address : C. J.

c/o The ChronicleApply. P.0. Bos U49
MONTREAL.MONTREAL.

FIRE INSURANCE EXPIRATION BOOKS
WANTEDIMAHI’HN1

FOB THE MERCHANT AID MANUFACTURER A leading Foreign Fire insurance Company now 
entering Canada, invite» applications lor Agencies 
Irom responsible parties lor all parts ol the Dominion 

Address i
Three ingenious end valuable hooks in the band, uf 

a shrewd scent, who sime to secure and control the be* 
Immure* <d bie plscr, ere invaluable.

F.U.l. do THE CHRONICLE, 
P. O. Box 376,

Prise, 60 seats sad $2.00 per espy.
THE CHRONICLE, Montreal. MONTREAL.

60YERIMEIT, MUIICIPAL AID CMPOIATIM BONDS

I meet, nsiuch aafetjr so 1 geod mteirat return. 1

WOOD. GUNDY & COMPANY-
TORONTO, OAN,

IXiNItON, MNO.


