

LONDON & LANCASHIRE FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY

F. W. P. Rutter, General Manager Head Office: Liverpool, England Alfred Wright, Chief Canadian Office: 8 Richmond St., Toronto Branch Manager and Chief Agent for Canada

Province of Quebec Branch : 164 St. James St., Montreal . Thos. F. Dobbin. Resident Secretary

Results of Business, 1910

		/=//= -	
	M		
Fire Premiums " Losses and Expenses " Supplies	\$7,779,000	\$6,470,430	\$1,308,570
" Surplus	2,674,725	2,558,485	116,240
Marine Premiums " Losses and Expenses " Surplus	763,255	616,095	152,160
Interest on Investments Surplus on Year's Business	\$11,221,980	\$9,645,010	\$1,576,970 417,945 \$1,994,915

INSPECTOR WANTED

By a British Fire Office to inspect and supervise heir business in the Provinces of Manitoba, Alberta, Saskatchewan and North West Territories, with head quarters at Winnipeg. Applications will be treated confidentially.

Apply, P.O. Box 2349 MONTREAL.

FIRE INSURANCE EXPIRATION BOOKS MAGURN

FOR THE MERCHANT AND MANUFACTURER

These ingenious and valuable books in the hands of a shrewd agent, who aims to secure and control the best business of his place, are invaluable.

Price, 50 cents and \$2.00 per copy.

THE CHRONICLE, Montreal.

WANTED.

A responsible Ottawa firm, who control a large business, desire to secure Fire Insurance Agencies.

Address: C. J.

c/o The Chronicle

MONTREAL.

WANTED

A leading Foreign Fire Insurance Company now entering Canada, invites applications for Agencies from responsible parties for all parts of the Dominion Address :

F.U.I. c/o THE CHRONICLE,

P. O. Box 578,

MONTREAL.

MUNICIPAL AND CORPORATION BONDS

Our list comprises carefully selected offerings of Canadian Municipal, Government and some of the best class of corporation bond issues suitable for the investment of the funds of banks, trust and insurance companies, estates and private investment, as securities we offer combine the two essentials of a satisfactory investment, namely, safety and good interest return.

WOOD GUNDY & COMPANY.

LONDON, ENG.

TORONTO, CAN.